Faun AF 38

Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke

Unterkategorie
Nummernschild
Kilometerstand

Baujahr

Datum der Erstzulassung
Abgelesene Betriebsstunden
Farbe

Zustand
Allgemeinzustand
Kraftstoff

CE markierung

Eigenschaften

Leergewicht
GvW
Lange
Breite

Zylinderinhalt

Faun

Mobiler Turmkran

75-BGT-2

65.499km

2007

12-10-2007

17154

Rot

Gebraucht

Gut

Diesel

Ja

36.000kg
36.000kg
1.434cm
277cm

7.201cc



Faun AF 38

Technische Spezifikationen

Antrieb wheels

Motorleistung 240kw

Beschreibung

Faun AF 38 YOM: 2007 KM: 65.499 Hours: 17.154 TCVT: 01/2027

Zubehor



	Faun AF 38
	Faun AF 38

