

## Faun AF 38

### Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke	Faun
Unterkategorie	Mobiler Turmkran
Nummernschild	75-BGT-2
Kilometerstand	65.499km
Baujahr	2007
Datum der Erstzulassung	12-10-2007
Abgelesene Betriebsstunden	17154
Farbe	Rot
Zustand	Gebraucht
Allgemeinzustand	Gut
Kraftstoff	Diesel
CE markierung	Ja



### Eigenschaften

Leergewicht	36.000kg
GVW	36.000kg
Länge	1.434cm
Breite	277cm
Zylinderinhalt	7.201cc

# Faun AF 38

## Technische Spezifikationen

Antrieb wheels

Motorleistung 240kw

## Beschreibung

Faun AF 38 YOM: 2007 KM: 65.499 Hours: 17.154 TCVT: 01/2027

## Zubehör